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Xiamen Office Contact List 

 Export Enquiry 

Sales & Customer Service 

North America & Canada 

New Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Wendy Xiao wendy.xiao@one-line.com 0592-3525801 

Sales Sandy Zhan sandy.zhan@one-line.com 0592-3525802 

Sales Nancy He nancy.he@one-line.com 0592-3525803 

Customer Service Emma Hu emma.hu@one-line.com 0592-3525767 

Customer Service Vickie Guo vickie.guo@one-line.com 0592-3525765 

Customer Service Michelle Huang michelle.huang@one-line.com 0592-3525755 

Customer Service Henry Wang henry.wang@one-line.com 0592-3525741 

    

Europe & Mediterranean 

New Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: FJ.EU.CS@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Jerry Lan Jerry.Lan@one-line.com 0592-3525805 

Sales Daniel Xia daniel.xia@one-line.com 0592-3525804 

Customer Service Liu Jing jing.liu@one-line.com 0592-3525749 

Customer Service Vicki Lin vicki.lin@one-line.com 0592-3525748 

Customer Service Lynn Lee lynn.lee@one-line.com 0592-3525747 

 
   

Japan, Intra Asia, Oceania & Middle east 

New Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Eric Wang eric.wang@one-line.com 0592-3525806 

Sales Bertha Lin bertha.lin@one-line.com 0592-3525807 

Customer Service Tracy Lin tracy.lin@one-line.com 0592-3525730 
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Latin America & Africa 

New Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: FJ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Roger Huang roger.huang@one-line.com 0592-3525809 

Sales Johnson Chen johnson.chen@one-line.com 0592-3525776 

Customer Service Kelly Chen kelly.chen@one-line.com 0592-3525740 

Customer Service Lesley Ruan lesley.ruan@one-line.com 0592-3525731 

 
   

Reefer & Special Cargo 

New Booking: FJ.BKG@one-line.com 

Booking Amendment & General Enquiry: FJ.RS.CS@one-line.com 

 

Documentation 

SI Submission Enquiry and Amendment 
BL Enquiry 

Enquiry Type Email Telephone  

SI submission FJ.SI@one-line.com 

+86 20 83635800 

SI submission enquiry 

FJ.ofs.exp@one-line.com 
Late SI submission request 

SI amendment and BL amendment request 

BL Enquiry 

 

 Import Enquiry 

Import Enquiry 

Email: CN.XM.IMP.CS@one-line.com  

Telephone:  0592-3525722 

Dept. Contact Person Email Telephone 

Sales Dana Hu dana.hu@one-line.com  0592-3525799 

Customer Service 
Deborah Wang deborah.wang@one-line.com 0592-3525722 

Documentation  

 


